

Dan Sutter Legacy Scholarship

The Dan Sutter Legacy Scholarship selection committee is pleased to invite applicants to apply for this \$500 scholarship which will be awarded to one student to offset the costs associated with pursuing a degree at a two-year or four-year college or university or technical college. Recipient of the Dan Sutter Legacy Scholarship will complete the application process which includes a short essay. Recipient will be a strong standing member of the Appleton East Track team. Recipient will be notified at the Appleton East Awards Night.

#### Submit to: Appleton East High School Guidance Office

<u>Please</u>	print	or	<u>type</u>	
	•		••	

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Home phone:
Email:

### Educational plan for the future:

At which colleges and/or universities have you been accepted?

1	 	 
2	 	 
3	 	

#### Completed essay. Please address the following questions in your essay (not to exceed 500 words):

- How have you overcome a personal obstacle or challenge in your life?
- What does the word "COURAGE" mean to you and how have you been able to use it within the Appleton East High School community?
- How has track been an integral part of your student athlete experience at Appleton East.

# YEARS OF PARTICIPATION

List of Activities	School/Extra-Curriculars				Community			
	<b>9</b> <sup>TH</sup>	10 <sup>TH</sup>	<b>11<sup>™</sup></b>	12 <sup>™</sup>	<b>9</b> <sup>™</sup>	10 <sup>TH</sup>	<b>11</b> ™	12 <sup>TH</sup>
Total								

**Other: Please Explain** 

## Deadline: Return to East Guidance Office by Friday, March 7th at 3:40pm